

City of Columbus

Legislation Details (With Text)

File created: 6/23/2020 In control: Columbus City Council On agenda: 7/6/2020 Final action: Title: Re-Appointment of William Colgan, 1329 Murrell Avenue, Columbus, Ohio 43212 to serve on the by Northwest Area Commission with a new term expiration date of December 31, 2021 (resume attached). Sponsors: Indexes: Code sections: Attachments: Attachments: 1. W. Colgan (resume) 2020 Date Ver. Action By	File #:	A006	66-2020	Version:	1			
On agenda: 7/6/2020 Final action: Title: Re-Appointment of William Colgan, 1329 Murrell Avenue, Columbus, Ohio 43212 to serve on the by Northwest Area Commission with a new term expiration date of December 31, 2021 (resume attached). Sponsors: Indexes: Code sections:	Туре:	Аррс	ointment			Status:	Filed	
Title: Re-Appointment of William Colgan, 1329 Murrell Avenue, Columbus, Ohio 43212 to serve on the by Northwest Area Commission with a new term expiration date of December 31, 2021 (resume attached). Sponsors: Indexes: Code sections: Code sections: Attachments: 1. W. Colgan (resume) 2020 Date Ver. Action By Action Result	File created:	6/23	/2020			In control:	Columbus City Council	
by Northwest Area Commission with a new term expiration date of December 31, 2021 (resume attached). Sponsors: Indexes: Code sections: Attachments: 1. W. Colgan (resume) 2020 Date Ver. Action By Action Result	On agenda:	7/6/2	2020			Final action:		
Indexes: Code sections: Attachments: 1. W. Colgan (resume) 2020 Date Ver. Action By Action Result	Title:	Re-Appointment of William Colgan, 1329 Murrell Avenue, Columbus, Ohio 43212 to serve on the Fifth by Northwest Area Commission with a new term expiration date of December 31, 2021 (resume attached).						
Code sections: Attachments: 1. W. Colgan (resume) 2020 Date Ver. Action By Action Result	Sponsors:							
Attachments: 1. W. Colgan (resume) 2020 Date Ver. Action By Action	Indexes:							
DateVer.Action ByActionResult	Code sections:							
	Attachments:	1. W	. Colgan ((resume) 20	020			
7/6/2020 1 Columbus City Council Read and Approved Pass	Date	Ver.	Action By	,		Act	on	Result
	7/6/2020	1	Columbu	us City Cou	ncil	Re	ad and Approved	Pass

Re-Appointment of William Colgan, 1329 Murrell Avenue, Columbus, Ohio 43212 to serve on the Fifth by Northwest Area Commission with a new term expiration date of December 31, 2021 (resume attached).